
 
 

 

Delivered by 
10 Bisley Road, Enderley                   Unit 2/25 Mareno Road 
Hamilton, 3214  Tullamarine, VIC 3043 
New Zealand  Australia 
+64 7 850 4483 V1 +61 3 9089 1151 

 

VeriCal® Timetable 

Raw Milk & Processed Milk 

January to December 2023 
 

 

Despatch 
1st Delivery 

Despatch Date 

2nd Delivery 

Despatch Date 
Use by date 

1 Wednesday 1 February Wednesday 08 February 0304 

2 Wednesday 22 March Wednesday 29 March 2205 

3 Wednesday 10 May Wednesday 17 May 1007 

4 Wednesday 28 June Wednesday 5 July 2808 

5 Wednesday 16 August Wednesday 23 August 2310 

6 Wednesday 11 October Wednesday 18 October 1812 

7 Wednesday 6 December Monday 11 December 1202 

Our range cap colours: 

Raw Milk    White 

Processed Milk  Green 

 

CONTACT DETAILS 
 

For programme enrolments, enquiries or sample requests please contact: 

Australia: Sarah Giannoulidis | Global Proficiency Pty Ltd | Tullamarine | Victoria 3043 

p 03 9089 1151 | e sarah.giannoulidis@global-proficiency.com 

 

New Zealand: Thomas Kuhn | Global Proficiency Ltd | Hamilton 3214 

p 07 850 4483 | e thomas.kuhn@global-proficiency.com 

sarah.giannoulidis@global-proficiency.com
mailto:thomas.kuhn@global-proficiency.com

